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6 May 2015, Ramallah, Palestine
Title | Name Surname Position Organisation Email
husseinir@almakassed.org;
1 Dr. Rafiq Husseini Director Al Makassed Islamic Charitable Society Hospital ) @ ] - .
rafighusseini@hotmail.com
Associate Professor, Civil Engineering | An-Najah National University, Universal Group for | shaheen@ug-maalem.com.ps;
2 Dr. Hafez Shaheen ) ) i ]
Department Engineering and Consulting Shaheen@najah.edu
. . . - - isam.akel@hotmail.com;
3 Mr. Isam Akel Executive Director Association of Palestinian Local Authorities ]
i.akel.apla@palnet.com
4 Mr. Suhail M. Miari Association of Palestinian Local Authorities miari.007 @gmail.com
5 Mr. Malek Abu Alfailat | Team Leader AUJA EcoCenter/Friends of the Earth Middle East malek@foeme.org
Mahmoud K. . . . . . .
6 Mr. A Driaat Environmental Coordinator AUJA EcoCenter/Friends of the Earth Middle East dreaatmahmoud8@gmail.com
’ . L . . agel1292@yahoo.com;
7 Mr. Agel Abu Qare Environmental Consultant Birzeit University .
agare@birzeit.edu
) ) Commercial Business Development ) . )
8 Mr. Ali Shukri CairoAmmanBank ali.shukri@cab.ps
Manager
) Section for Development Cooperation, ) )
9 Mr. Gunnar Olvik ) Consulate General of Sweden in Jerusalem gunnar.olvik@gov.se
Infrastructure and Environment
10 | Eng. | Nasser Al-Khatib Projects Coordinator EcoPeace/ WEDO nasser@wedo-pal.org
Eng. . . . . . _ bahjat76@yahoo.com;
11 Bahjat Jabarin Project & Proposal Manager Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) . ) .
Mr. b.jabarin@environment.pna.ps
. . . . . . rayyan.1986@yahoo.com;
12 | Mr. Abdalaziz Rayyan Director of Water Quality Department Environmental Quality Authority (EQA)
rayyan.1983@yahoo.com
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. Water &  Sanitation Programme | European Union Technical Assistance Office - West ]
13 | Ms. Sophie Collette . sophie.collette@eeas.europa.eu
Manager Bank and Gaza Strip, UNRWA
Assistant Director for Technical Affairs
Mohammed ) o ) ) ) mohammed@foeme.org;
14 | Mr. Obidallah & Palestinian Project Manager - Good | Friends of the Earth Middle East/ WEDO i )
T. . M.obidallah@gmail.com
Water Neighbors
15 | Ms. Fatima Radaydeh Gender Consultant GIZ Water Program fatimaradaydeh@gmail.com
16 Ms. Varvara Vasilaki Project Assistant Global Water Partnership-Mediterranean (GWP-Med) | varvara@gwpmed.org
) Senior Programme Officer / Head of . ) .
17 | Dr. Anthi Brouma . Global Water Partnership-Mediterranean (GWP-Med) | anthi@gwpmed.org
MENA Region
Lead expert & Former Secretary . . .
. . . o Governance & Financing for the Mediterranean Water ) . )
18 | Mr. Koussai Quteishat General, Jordanian Ministry of Water i koussaiguteishat@gmail.com
o Sector project
and Irrigation
19 | Mr. Mohammad | Tawil Administration Director Jerusalem Water Undertaking (JWU) mhndtaweel@yahoo.com
General Manager, JWU & Chairman, ) ]
] ) o ) Jerusalem Water Undertaking (JWU) & Union of o )
20 | Mr. Abdel Khalek | Karmi Union of Palestinian Water Services o i . Karmi@jwu.org; Karmi@upwsp.ps
. Palestinian Water Services Providers
Providers
21 | Mr. Waddah Hamadalla | Senior Programme Coordinator KfW Development Bank - Office Ramallah - Al Bireh Waddah.hamadalla@kfw.de
22 | Dr. Farah Sawafta Director of Water Department Ministry of Agriculture sawaftaf@yahoo.com
Director of Environment and Natural L . L .
23 | Mr. Rehab Thaher Ministry of Planning and Administrative Development | rthaher@mop.gov.ps
Resources
Director General, Monitoring & o ) o ) babuzahra@mop.gov.ps;
24 | Mr. Bader Abu Zahra . Ministry of Planning and Administrative Development
Evaluation babuzahra@yahoo.com
Mohamed o . . . . mohd.hmaidi@wsrc.ps;
25 Mr. ) Al-Hmaidi Executive Director National Water Regulatory Council . .
Said hmaidi@wsrc.ps; hmaidi@vnet.ps
. . . . aasad@palnet.com;
26 | Eng. | Abdelkarim Asa'd Chairman National Water Regulatory Council .
abdelkarim.asad@wsrc.ps
27 | Mr. Sameer Abu Saoud | Consultant National Water Regulatory Council sameer.abusaoud@wsrc.ps
28 | Mr. Abdullah Sha'rawi Business development manager PADICO Holding abdullah@padico.com
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29 | Mr. Samir Hulileh Chief Executive Officer PADICO Holding ceo.office@padico.com
. Negotiations Affairs Department, ) ) ) o ]
30 Ms. Natasha Carmi o ) Palestine Liberation Organization ncarmi@nad-nsu.ps
Negotiations Support Unit
General Director, Office of the
31 | Mr. Ra'fat Ajramy Chairman of the Department of | Palestine Liberation Organization rafat_ajramy@yahoo.com
Education and Higher Education
32 Ms. Raghda Adawi Palestine TV Raghda.rr86@gmail.com
. ) . . imadatrash2000@gmail.com;
33 | Mr. Imad Alatrash Director Palestine Wildlife Society .
pwls@wildlife-pal.org;
34 | Ms. lkram Quttaineh Coordinator Palestine Wildlife Society project.asst@wildlife-pal.org
Dr.
35 M Ayman Rabi Executive Director/ Founder Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) ayman@phg.org
r.
36 | Eng. | Ahmad Hindi DG for National Water Council Unit Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) ahmadhindil9@yahoo.com
. . o . Kissa@Pwa.Ps;
37 | Mr. Kamal Issa Director of Tariff and Economy Palestinian Water Authority (PWA)
Issa_Kamal@Yahoo.Com
Eng. o _ . _ bshounar@pwa.ps;
38 Beesan Shonnar MSc. Water & Sanitation Engineer Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) i
Ms. shonnarbes@gmail.com
) ) . - . yawayes@pwa.ps;
39 | Eng. | Yousef Awayes DG for international Cooperation Palestinian Water Authority (PWA)
yawayes@yahoo.com
) WQ Department Director, MSc. Water o . malawneh@msn.com;
40 | Ms. Majeda Alawneh . Palestinian Water Authority (PWA)
Quality Management mag_alawneh@msn.com
41 | Mr. Zuhair Alyyan Project Manager Union of Agricultural Work Committees zuhair@uawc-pal.org
42 | Mr. Saleh Khalailah Activities Coordinator Union of Palestinian Water Services Providers Saleh.Khalailah@upwsp.ps
43 | Mr. Mohammed | Sbeih Irrigation expert sbeih2005@yahoo.com
44 | Mr. Niclas lhren CSR Expert/ Strategic Advisor niclas.ihren@gmail.com
45 | Ms. Anja Nordlund Gender Expert anja.nordlund@ncgsw.se
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